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Detached workers by nationality as at 30 November 2018

Industry

British

Spanish  Morrocan

Other EEC

Other Non-EEC

Total

Electricity Supply

Water Supply

Shipbuilding etc

Other Manufacture

Construction

Wholesale Trade

Retail Trade

Hotel Trade

Restaurants, Bars etc

Repairs of Consumer Goods

Sea Transport and Related Services
Air Transport and Related Services
Road Transport and Related Services
Post and Communications
Banking, Finance and Insurance
Public Administration and National Defence
Police and Fire Service

Sanitary Services

Education

Medical and Health Services

Other Services

14

12

317 0

35 0

13 0

22 0

44

o

365

35

19

27

33

Total

36

399 1

50

491

Updated 8 December 2018

Source: Department of Employment

Detached workers by nationality as at 31 October 2018

Industry

British

Spanish  Morrocan

Other EEC

Other Non-EEC

Total

Electricity Supply

Water Supply

Shipbuilding etc

Other Manufacture

Construction

Wholesale Trade

Retail Trade

Hotel Trade

Restaurants, Bars etc

Repairs of Consumer Goods

Sea Transport and Related Services
Air Transport and Related Services
Road Transport and Related Services
Post and Communications
Banking, Finance and Insurance
Public Administration and National Defence
Police and Fire Service

Sanitary Services

Education

Medical and Health Services

Other Services

14

18

327 0

34 0

13 0

25 0

46

379

34

19

32

33

Total

40

409 -

50

506

Updated 21 November 2018

Source: Department of Employment



