Table EMP.1

Detached workers by nationality as at 30 November 2018

Industry	British	Spanish	Morrocan	Other EEC	Other Non-EEC	Total
Electricity Supply						
Water Supply						
Shipbuilding etc						
Other Manufacture						
Construction	1	317	0	44	3	365
Wholesale Trade	1	2	0	0	0	3
Retail Trade	0	35	0	0	0	35
Hotel Trade						
Restaurants, Bars etc						
Repairs of Consumer Goods	0	2	0	0	0	2
Sea Transport and Related Services	14	2	0	2	1	19
Air Transport and Related Services						
Road Transport and Related Services	0	2	1	0	0	3
Post and Communications	0	4	0	0	0	4
Banking, Finance and Insurance	12	13	0	2	0	27
Public Administration and National Defence						
Police and Fire Service						
Sanitary Services						
Education						
Medical and Health Services						
Other Services	8	22	0	2	1	33
Total	36	399	1	50	5	491

Updated 8 December 2018

Source: Department of Employment

Table EMP.1

Detached workers by nationality as at 31 October 2018

British	Spanish	Morrocan	Other EEC	Other Non-EEC	Total
1	327	0	46	5	379
1	2	0	0	0	3
0	34	0	0	0	34
0	2	0	0	0	2
14	2	0	2	1	19
0	4	0	0	0	4
18	13	0	0	1	32
	1 1 0 14 0	1 327 1 2 0 34 0 2 14 2 0 4	$ \begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	$ \begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	$ \begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$

Updated 21 November 2018						
Total	40	409	-	50	7	506
Other Services	6	25	0	2	0	33
Education Medical and Health Services						

Source: Department of Employment